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LAN (UTP) SYSTEM FTTx / FTTR SYSTEM

CAT 5E ENHANCE 350 MHZ LAN CABLING 73-74 FTTx / FTTR OVAL & FLAT CABLE

CAT 6 ULTRA 600 MHZ LAN CABLING 75-76 FTTx / FTTR ROUND CABLE

CAT 6A SUPER XG LAN CABLING 77-78 FTTx / FTTR DISTRIBUTION AND OUTLETS
CAT 5E PATCH PANEL , CONNECTOR 79-80 FTTx / FTTR PIGTAIL , SPLITTER & TOOL

CAT 6 PATCH PANEL , CONNECTOR
CAT 6A PATCH PANEL . CONNECTOR

FACE PLATE . WALL BOX , CHANGER COAXIAL SYSTEM

CAT 8 CABLING SYETEMS 81-82 RG 6 COAXIAL CABLE ( INDOOR )
INDUSTRIAL & RESIDENCE LAN SOLUTION 83-84 RG 6 COAXIAL CABLE (OUTDOOR )
CABLE MANAGEMENT , UNLOAD PATCH PANEL 85-86 RG 11, RG 58, RG 59 & FLEXIBLE CABLE
TOCL & TESTER 87-88 COAXIAL CONNECTOR

89-90 COAXIAL TOOLS & CABLE ASSEMBLY
FIBER OPTIC SYSTEM

OUTDOOR / INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE

ARMORED FIBER OPTIC CABLE TELEPHONE SYSTEM
DROP WIRE FIBER OPTIC CABLE

FIG.8 FIBER OPTIC CABLE

91-92 TELEPHONE CABLE

93-94 TELEPHONE CONNECTOR & RJ11 OUTLET
95-96 TELEPHONE MUDULE TERMINAL & ARRESTER
97-98 TELEPHONE PLASTIC BOX

99-104 TELEPHONE STEEL CABINET & BMF FRAME

MINI-ARSS & ARSS FIBER OPTIC CABLE
MINI-ADSS & ADSS FIBER OPTIC CABLE

AIR BLOW FIBER OPTIC CABLE

INDOCR FIBER OPTIC CABLE

FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR

FIBER OPTIC DISTRIBUTION UNIT & ADAPTER PLATE
FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER

FIBER OPTIC OUTDOOR CLOSURE & OUTDOOR TERMINAL
FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL

FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD

DATA CENTER MPO FIBER CABLING

DATA CENTER TRUNK CABLE ASSEMBLY

DATA CENTER FIBER DAC & AOC ASSEMBLY

FIBER OPTIC TOOLS AND TESTER

FIBER OPTIC TOOLS'S AND ACCESSORIES

TERMINATE & TEST
185-186 LAN (UTP) CABLING
187-188 FIBER OPTIC CABLING



105-106
107-108
109-110

111112

113-114
115-116
117-118
119-120
121-122
123-124
125-126
127-128

129-130

131-132
133-134
135-136
137-138
139-140
141-142
143-144

145-146

SOLAR SYSTEM
SOLAR CABLE
SOLAR CABLE FOR FLOATING , GROUND WIRE
SOLAR EXTENSION CABLE ASSEMBLY
MC4 CONNECTOR AND TOOL

SECURITY AND CONTROL SYSTEM

FIRE ALARM CABLE

FIRE RESISTANT CABLE

BAS CONTROL CABLE ( RS485))

MULTI - PAIR & MULTI - CORE
LiYCY CONTROL CABLE

SPEAKER CONTROL CABLE

HO5V-K / HO7V-K ULTRA FLEX CABLE
CVV CONTROL CABLE

CVV-S CONTROL CABLE

NETWORKING SYSTEM

F.O. MEDIA CONVERTER

NETWORK SWITCH

PoE NETWORK SWITCH

PoE INDUSTRIAL SWITCH

SFP, SFP AND + QSFP TRANSCEIVER
SURGE PROTECTOR , INJECTOR , EOC
HD CCTV , HDMI CONVERTER , BALUN
Wi-Fi ACCESS POINT

147-148
149-150
151-152
153-154
155-156
157-158
159-162

163-164

165-166

165-166

167-168
169-170
171172
173-174

175-176

177-178

179-180

181-182

183-184
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19" GERMAN RACK SYSTEM

18" GERMAN RACK CABINET ; G3 Series

19" GERMAN SERVER RACK ; G4 Series

19" GERMAN DATA CENTER RACK ; G8 Series

19" GERMAN WALL RACK ; G1 Series

19" WALL RACK OUTDOOR & MINI STEEL BOX ; G2 & G6 Series
19"GERMAN OPEN RACK & TELECOM RACK ; GO Series
GERMAN RACK's ACCESSORIES ; G7 Series

AC Power Distribution, Component Shelf, Exhaust Fan,
Cable Management, Screw M6

GERMAN COLD AISIE CONTAINMENT ; G10 Series

CCTV OUTDOOR CABINETS SYSTEM
GERMAN CCTV OUTDOOR CABINET
LINK CCTV OUTDOOR CABINET

19” LINK RACK SYSTEM

19" GLASS RACK CABINET

19" GLASS-WAVE RACK CABINET

19" CURVE-WAVE RACK CABINET

19" WALL RACK : NETWORK RACK

RACK's ACCESSORIES ; PDU, SHELF, EXHAUST FAN

COMMSCOPE CABLING

CAT 6 . CABLE, PATCH PANEL,
CONNECTOR & PATCH CORD
CAT B6A : CABLE , PATCH PANEL, CONNECTOR

& PATCH CORD
FIBER OPTIC CABLE ; INDOCR / OUTDOOR , DUCT , ARMORED
FIBER OPTIC DISTRIBUTION ; PATCH PANEL , ADAPTER
PIGTAIL & PATCH CORD



LAN (UTP) OPEN CABLING STANDARD
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FIBER OPTIC OPEN CABLING STANDARD

INDOOR OUTDOOR
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SOLAR CABLE

{11
’7 CONNECTOR

GROUND WIRE
CABLE

RS-485
BAS CABLE

RS-485
BAS CABLE

FDU BOX

FDU BOX
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GROUND WIRE
CABLE

RS-485
BAS CABLE

RS-485
BAS CABLE
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SECURITY and CONTROL

FRC CABLE

"‘:l FIRE ALARM CABLE

\' Detectar

FIRE ALARM CABLE

Manual Station

72\ FRC CABLE

| Detector ]

2 FIRE ALARM CABLE

\' Detectar

FIRE ALARM CABLE

Manual Station
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Module |

Input
Module |

FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
(SECURITY)
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CABLING

STANDARD

Air Conditioning
Air Unit Condenser

RS-485 BAS CABLE

VAV
Variable Air Volume Unit
> Valve
RS-485 BAS CABLE s [ ]
VSD
Variable Speed Drive Motor
RS-485 BAS CABLE & ﬁJ = @
w o n
lﬂ : =Y
LIGHTING CONTROL Lighting

RS-485 BAS CABLE - @ -

DIGITAL INPUTS
AND OUTPUT

)

RS-485 BAS CABLE

[

Network
Controller

7

Chiller Unit

SO
RS-485 BAS CABLE éﬁrﬂ/u’/‘}
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RS-485 BAS CABLE

AHU :
Air Handling Unit

RS-485 BAS CABLE

FCU
Fan Coil Unit

RS-485 BAS CABLE 8[E]
[eX)

Building Automation System
(RS-485 CONTROL)
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19"GERMANY"
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19" RACK SYSTEM STANDARD
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